SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme Bergedorf

2. Bundesliga Nord-West

SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt 5374
Karl-Heinz Bitter * 903
Uve Bartsch * 917
Uwe Gottschalk 893
Lothar Deutscher * 900
Wolfgang Stiffel 879
Peter Weegen 882

SG GW 50/ BK Braunschweig 5376

Egon Rittierott *
Marcus Probst *
Markus Wollenheit

Axel Baumann

Henning Wiechmann

Stephan Meine *

KSC Hoykenkamp - Komba/Holstein Pinneberg

3

LTS Bremerhaven - KSG Cuxhaven

SG GW 50/ BK Braunschweig - KSK Hamburg 46

907
922
896
871
883
897

0

33

53

39

5335

901
886
894
879
894
881

5386

911
911
889
888
890
897

SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt - SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme

KSK Oldenburg - SG BF / RW Rendsburg

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel - Eintracht 03 Neumunster

KSC Hoykenkamp - KSG Cuxhaven

LTS Bremerhaven - Komba/Holstein Pinneberg

SG GW 50/ BK Braunschweig - SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme

SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt - KSK Hamburg 46

KSK Oldenburg - Eintracht 03 Neumunster
SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel - SG BF / RW Rendsburg
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KSK Oldenburg

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt
SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
KSG Cuxhaven

LTS Bremerhaven

KSC Hoykenkamp

SG BF / RW Rendsburg
KSK Hamburg 46

Eintracht 03 Neumunster

SG GW 50 / BK Braunschweig
Komba/Holstein Pinneberg
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25./26. Oktober 2008

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme
Volker Schiitt
Michael Lith
Heiko Titze

Jens Buck

Klaus-Dieter Bauer
Jorg Zenke

SG Mohnhof-Neuengamme

Heiko Titze
Volker Schitt

*

3

5274
5391
5443
5374
5324
5427

5237
5390
5376
5398
5367
5423

Hilfspunkte

24
24
18
20
20
18
16
15
17
15
17
12

12
12
18
16
16
18
20
21
19
21
19
24

5175
5382
5403
5335
5190
5248

5228
5278
5386
5258

. 4349

5298

g1 o1t wWw wwo
PP WWwWwwo

g~ whskDN
PP DNWND

Punkte

Jens Buck

Michael Luth
Klaus-Dieter Bauer
Jorg Zenke
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